© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Optical Encoders
• Robust hollow-shaft modular
optical encoder
• Up to 2048 cycles/revolution
incremental
• Digital Incremental or sine/

Optical Encoders
CP-500 Series Housed Rotary Optical Encoders
MODEL NUMBERING — INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
MODEL NUMBERING — ABSOLUTE ANALOG ENCODERS
Power Supply VDC
5 = 5 VDC
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
Shaft Bore Sizes
Imperial: 5/32”, 3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 1/2”
Metric: 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 (mm)
Shaft Bore Sizes
Imperial: 5/32”, 3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 1/2”
Metric: 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 (mm)
Output Type Options
L = Line Driver
T = TTL
O = Open Collector
Analog Output Type
V = Voltage (0 - 10 VDC)
I = Current (4 - 20 mA)
Shaft Bore Sizes
Imperial: 5/32”, 3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 1/2”
Metric: 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 (mm)
MODEL NUMBERING — ABSOLUTE DIGITAL ENCODERS
C P - 5 0 0 - X - L - G - S
Shaft Bore Size
Optional Gated Index (CP-550/560 Models ONLY; skip otherwise)
Output Type (CP-550 Model ONLY; skip otherwise)
Line Count
Model number
CP series encoder designator
C P - 5 5 0 - 0 8 A N - I - S
Shaft Bore Size
Output Type
Analog Encoder
Model Number
CP Series Encoder
C P - 5 5 0 - 0 8 G C - R - V - S
Shaft Bore Size
Power Supply VDC (08GC ONLY; skip otherwise)
Optional Pull Ups, blank if no pull ups (08GC ONLY;skip otherwise)
Digital Encoder Type
Model Number
CP Series Encoder